

APPENDIX II HEALEY ALS Platform Trial Publication Submission Form

SUBMISSION PROCEDURE:

Please submit the Publication Submission Form along with your publication to <u>HealeyCenterforALS@mgh.harvard.edu</u> for distribution to the Executive Committee for review to ensure they comply with HEALEY ALS Platform Trial requirements for authorship, acknowledgements and data sharing in accordance with the HEALEY ALS Platform Trial Publication Policy. Please contact Kristin Drake at 617-724-7076 or <u>KRDrake@mgh.harvard.edu</u> with questions.

Study ID: Submitted by (Name): Contact email: Date of Notification to Executive Committee: **Working Title:**

<u>Authorship</u>

Lead Author: Contributing Authors *(please list all)*:

Rationale for Authorship (please describe):

Does the writing group agree with authorship? \Box Yes \Box No *(if No, please describe and note timeline for escalation to Executive Committee)*:

Publication

Type of Publication *(select one)*: □ Abstract for oral or poster presentation □ Manuscript

□ oral or poster presentation

Subject matter: □ Primary results □ Other (please specify):

□ Baseline results

Publication/ abstract to be submitted to: Submission Deadline: Additional Comments :



FOR COMMITTEE USE ONLY

Authorship – is it sufficiently justified and consistent with the HEALEY ALS Platform Trial Publication Policy? □ Yes □ No (<i>if no, please describe</i>):
The (y no, pieuse describe).
Acknowledgements – are they consistent with the HEALEY ALS Platform Trial Publication Policy? □ Yes □ No (<i>if no, please describe</i>):
Reviewed by applicable Industry Partner(s)? Yes No (<i>if no, please describe</i>):
 Data Use– are they consistent with the HEALEY ALS Platform Trial Data Sharing Policy? □ Yes □ No (<i>if no, please describe</i>):
Comments (please provide comments to be shared with primary author):
Approved By: Signature: Date:
Signature. Date.
Role: